Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CF-2022-
00596

CM-2022-
00405

CM-2022-
00404

CV-2022-
00098

ML-2022-
00248

CM-2022-
00402

CV-2022-
00098

CS-2022-
00484

PO-2022-
00143

CF-2022-
00598

SC-2022-
00914

SC-2022-
00914

PO-2022-
00143

FD-2022-
00168

CF-2022-
00597

Filed
On

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

11/28/2
022

Party

BAGBY, ALTON
GENE Defendant OSW

BARBER, ALEISHA
K.Defendant OSW

COLLYAR, KALI
DOLORES Defendant OSW

CONSTRUCTION OF
THE Plaintiff

COWAN, MARGIE
LOUISE Person 1

COWIN, MARK
ROBERT Defendant

DATED OCTOBER 4,
2011 Plaintiff

DAVIS, DANNY LYNN Defendant

DIXON, WILLIAM
FORREST Defendant

ELLZEY, JOANNE
ELIZABETH Defendant OSW

FAILING, JACOB DEE Plaintiff

FAILING, JOANN Plaintiff

GOEMAAT, NICOLE
DANIELLE Plaintiff

HAIN, DENA JO Plaintiff

HILTON, JAMIE
DANIELLE Defendant OSW

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAGBY, ALTON GENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BARBER, ALEISHA K.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COLLYAR, KALI DOLORES

IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.

COWAN, MARGIE LOUISE
and SCHOENHALS, JOAN
ELIZABETH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COWIN, MARK ROBERT

IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.

SECURITY CREDIT
SERVICES LLC vs. DAVIS,
DANNY LYNN

GOEMAAT, NICOLE
DANIELLE vs. DIXON,
WILLIAM FORREST

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ELLZEY, JOANNE
ELIZABETH

FAILING, JACOB DEE vs.
KING, JIMMIE ANN
FAILING, JACOB DEE vs.
KING, JIMMIE ANN

GOEMAAT, NICOLE
DANIELLE vs. DIXON,
WILLIAM FORREST

HAIN, DENA JO vs.
ROBINSON, MARK SCOT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HILTON, JAMIE DANIELLE

Offense or Cause

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL)
2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE
PRETENSES (MIS)

USE OF FORGED OR REVOKED
CREDIT CARD (MISD)

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

FELONY VALUE-FALSE
PRETENSE/BOGUS CHECK/CON
GAME (FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE
PRETENSES (FEL)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200597
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200597
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200143
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200143
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200598
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200598
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200143
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200143
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200402
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200402
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200404
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200404
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200405
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200405
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200596
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200596
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CV-2022-
00098

CS-2022-
00485

CM-2022-
00403

SC-2022-
00914

SC-2022-
00914

CV-2022-
00098

CS-2022-
00485

CV-2022-
00098

FD-2022-
00168

ML-2022-
00248

CS-2022-
00484

CM-2022-
00401

CV-2022-
00098

Filed
On
11/28/20 IN THE MATTER OF
22 THE Plaintiff

11/28/20 JEFFERSON CAPITAL
22 SYSTEMS Plaintiff
11/28/20 KINCAID, BRADEN
22 SCOTT Defendant
11/28/20
22
11/28/20 KING, JIMMIE
22 ANN Defendant
11/28/20
22
11/28/20 PARSON, GREGORY

22 ALAN Defendant
11/28/20 REVOCABLE LIVING
22 TRUST Plaintiff

11/28/20 ROBINSON, MARK

22 SCOT Defendant
11/28/20 SCHOENHALS, JOAN
22 ELIZABETH Person 2
11/28/20 SECURITY CREDIT

22 SERVICES LLC Plaintiff
11/28/20
22

11/28/20 TRUSTOR AND/OR
22 TRUSTEE Plaintiff

Party

KING, FUNSTON Defendant

NIELD, GERALD L Plaintiff

TELLO, JOSE Defendant

Case

IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC
vs. PARSON, GREGORY ALAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINCAID,
BRADEN SCOTT

FAILING, JACOB DEE vs. KING,
JIMMIE ANN

FAILING, JACOB DEE vs. KING,
JIMMIE ANN
IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC
vs. PARSON, GREGORY ALAN

IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.
HAIN, DENA JO vs. ROBINSON,

MARK SCOT

COWAN, MARGIE LOUISE and
SCHOENHALS, JOAN ELIZABETH

SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC
vs. DAVIS, DANNY LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TELLO,
JOSE

IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.

Offense or Cause

DECLARATORY
JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD)
(MIS)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

DECLARATORY
JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS
DECLARATORY
JUDGMENT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

DECLARATORY
JUDGMENT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200401
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200401
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200248
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200403
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200403
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200098
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

