Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00596	11/28/2 022	BAGBY, ALTON GENE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAGBY, ALTON GENE	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00405	11/28/2 022	BARBER, ALEISHA K. <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARBER, ALEISHA K.	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00404	11/28/2 022	COLLYAR, KALI DOLORES <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLYAR, KALI DOLORES	USE OF FORGED OR REVOKED CREDIT CARD (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00098	11/28/2 022	CONSTRUCTION OF THE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	DECLARATORY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00248	11/28/2 022	COWAN, MARGIE LOUISE Person 1	COWAN, MARGIE LOUISE and SCHOENHALS, JOAN ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00402	11/28/2 022	COWIN, MARK ROBERT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COWIN, MARK ROBERT	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00098	11/28/2 022	DATED OCTOBER 4, 2011 <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	DECLARATORY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00484	11/28/2 022	DAVIS, DANNY LYNN Defendant	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC vs. DAVIS, DANNY LYNN	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00143	11/28/2 022	DIXON, WILLIAM FORREST Defendant	GOEMAAT, NICOLE DANIELLE vs. DIXON, WILLIAM FORREST	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00598	11/28/2 022	ELLZEY, JOANNE ELIZABETH <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLZEY, JOANNE ELIZABETH	FELONY VALUE-FALSE PRETENSE/BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00914	11/28/2 022	FAILING, JACOB DEE Plaintiff	FAILING, JACOB DEE vs. KING, JIMMIE ANN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00914	11/28/2 022	FAILING, JOANN Plaintiff	FAILING, JACOB DEE vs. KING, JIMMIE ANN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00143	11/28/2 022	GOEMAAT, NICOLE DANIELLE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	GOEMAAT, NICOLE DANIELLE vs. DIXON, WILLIAM FORREST	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00168	11/28/2 022	HAIN, DENA JO Plaintiff	HAIN, DENA JO vs. ROBINSON, MARK SCOT	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00597	11/28/2 022	HILTON, JAMIE DANIELLE Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HILTON, JAMIE DANIELLE	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2022-	11/28/20	IN THE MATTER OF	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	DECLARATORY
(Newkirk)	00098	22	THE Plaintiff		JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2022-	11/28/20	JEFFERSON CAPITAL	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00485	22	SYSTEMS Plaintiff	vs. PARSON, GREGORY ALAN	
Kay	CM-2022-	11/28/20	KINCAID, BRADEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINCAID, BRADEN SCOTT	DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD)
(Newkirk)	00403	22	SCOTT Defendant		(MIS)
Kay	SC-2022-	11/28/20	KING, FUNSTON Defendant	FAILING, JACOB DEE vs. KING,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00914	22		JIMMIE ANN	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2022-	11/28/20	KING, JIMMIE	FAILING, JACOB DEE vs. KING,	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00914	22	ANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	JIMMIE ANN	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00098	11/28/20 22	NIELD, GERALD L Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	DECLARATORY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2022-	11/28/20	PARSON, GREGORY	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00485	22	ALAN Defendant	vs. PARSON, GREGORY ALAN	
Kay	CV-2022-	11/28/20	REVOCABLE LIVING	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	DECLARATORY
(Newkirk)	00098	22	TRUST Plaintiff		JUDGMENT
Kay	FD-2022-	11/28/20	ROBINSON, MARK	HAIN, DENA JO vs. ROBINSON,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00168	22	SCOT Defendant	MARK SCOT	OF MARRIAGE
Kay	ML-2022-	11/28/20	SCHOENHALS, JOAN	COWAN, MARGIE LOUISE and SCHOENHALS, JOAN ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00248	22	ELIZABETH Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	CS-2022-	11/28/20	SECURITY CREDIT	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00484	22	SERVICES LLC Plaintiff	vs. DAVIS, DANNY LYNN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00401	11/28/20 22	TELLO, JOSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TELLO, JOSE	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay	CV-2022-	11/28/20	TRUSTOR AND/OR	IN THE MATTER OF THE vs.	DECLARATORY
(Newkirk)	00098	22	TRUSTEE Plaintiff		JUDGMENT